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Tyabb  Campus

JANUARY
30	 Year 12s commence
31	 Prep & Year 7 Commence Term 1

FEBRUARY
1	 Term 1 commences all students 

Boo Hoo Morning Tea:  
whole school

15	 School photos
17	 Junior School Swimming Carnival
21	 Dedication Service
25	 Berwick Sheep Show
25	 Movie Night
27	 Middle School Swimming Carnival

MARCH
13	 Labour Day Holiday
14	 Year 7 Immunisations #1
16	 Open Day #1
21	 Junior School Athletics Carnival, 

Yrs 3-6
27	 Secondary Camps Week
31	 End of Term 1

APRIL
17	 Easter Monday Holiday
18	 Student Free Day
19	 Term 2 Commences
25	 ANZAC Day Holiday
29	 Presentation Ball

MAY
1	 PST Interviews
1	 Year 7 Immunisations #2
3	 PST Interviews
4	 Year 12 Careers Expo
9‐11	 NAPLAN Testing
11	 Senior School Expo
12	 Mother’s Day Breakfast
16	 Year 10 and 11 Careers Expo
18‐19	 Grade 3A Camp
22‐27	 Production Week
25‐26	 Grade 3B Camp
29	 Grade 6 Canberra Camp
31	 Open Day #2
31‐2	 Grade 5 Camp

JUNE
12	 Queen’s Birthday Holiday
14	 GAT
15	 Senior School Exams Commence

23	 Student Free Day
30	 End of Term 2
JULY
19	 Term 3 Commences
20	 Year 12 English Oral Presentations
27	 Senior School Expo
28	 Junior School Disco
31	 Secondary School House Athletics
31	 VCAL Info Night

AUGUST
10	 VTAC Information Evening
17	 Year 10/2018 Course Selection 

Interviews
28	 Year 9 City Experience Commences
31	 Father’s Day Stall

SEPTEMBER
1	 Fathers’ Fun Night (JS)
9	 Open Day #3
18	 Year 7 Immunisations #3
19	 PST Interviews
21	 PST Interviews
21	 Whole School Footy Day
22	 Student Free Day
22	 End of Term 3

OCTOBER
9	 Term 4 Commences
13	 Junior School Walkathon
23	 Valedictory Dinner

NOVEMBER
1	 VCAA Written Exams Commence
6	 Student Free Day: Mid Term Break
7	 Cup Day Public Holiday
16	 Year 10/11 Exams Commence
24	 Student Free Day
24	 Christmas Market
25	 Great Victorian Bike Ride
27	 Kickstart Commences
28	 Prep‐Yr 5 Transition

DECEMBER
1	 Year 6 Graduation
6	 Secondary School Presentation 

Night
8	 Junior School Presentation Night
8	 End of Term 4

Term Dates
Term 1
30 January to 31 March

Term 2
19 April to 30 June

Term 3
19 July to 22 September

Term 4
9 October to 8 December

Public Holidays
Sun	 1 Jan	 New Year’s Day
Mon	 1 Jan	 New Year’s Day Holiday  
Thur	 26 Jan	 Australia Day  
Mon	 13 Mar	 Labour Day 
Fri	 14 Apr 	 Good Friday
Sun	 16 Apr 	 Easter Sunday  
Mon	 17 Apr  	 Easter Monday  
Tue	 25 Apr 	 ANZAC Day
Mon	 12 Jun 	 Queen’s Birthday  
Fri	 29 Sep 	 AFL Grand Final Holiday  
Tue	 7 Nov 	 Melbourne Cup Day  
Mon	 25 Dec  	 Christmas Day
Tue	 26 Dec  	 Boxing Day

Working Bee Dates
11	 Feb	 24 	 Jun		
4	 Mar	 2	 Sep
29 	 Apr	 14	 Oct
27 	 May	 11	 Nov

Student free day
Tue	 18 Ap
Fri	 23 Jun
Mon	 17 July
Tue	 18 July
Fri	 22 Sep
Mon	 6 Nov
Fri	 24 Nov

Camps
Year 3A	 Thur 25	 Fri 26 May 
Year 3B	 Thur 18	 Fri 19 May 
Year 4	 Wed 19	 Fri 21 Ap (TBC)
Year 5	 Wed 31May  	 Fri 2 Jun 
Year 6	 Mon 29	 May
Year 7	 Mon 27	 Thur 30 Mar 
Year 8	 Mon 27	 Fri 31 Mar 
Year 9	 Mon 27	 Fri 31 Mar 
Year 10	 Mon 27	 Fri 31 Mar  
Year 11	 Mon 27	 Fri 31 Mar 
Year 12	 Mon 27	 Fri 31 Mar 

Open Days
Thur	 16 Mar	 4.00pm - 6.30pm
Wed	 31 May 9.30am - 11.30am
Sat	 9 Sept	10.00am - 12.00pm
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